Under Age, Under Arrest Essay, Video and Poster Contest Winners

Essay

Middle School

1st Place
Latabitha Burt
Seventh Grade
Escambia County Middle School
1565 N. Highway 21, Atmore, AL 36502
251-368-9105
Teachers: Charlotte Lucus and Jacquita Jenkins
Charlotte.lucus@escoschools.net, jacquita.jenkins@escoschools.net 

2nd Place
Mackenzie Kreutz
Lupton Jr. High
1110 Prospect Road, Nauvoo, AL 36578
205-384-5838
Teacher: Amanda Shubert
shuberta@wcslive.com

3rd Place-Tie
Isaac Manzano
Eighth Grade
Escambia County Middle School
1565 N. Highway 21, Atmore, AL 36502
251-368-9105
Teacher: Lauren Kim
Lauren.kim@escochools.net

3rd Place-Tie
Tayshawn James
Escambia County Middle School
1565 N. Highway 21, Atmore, AL 36502
251-368-9105
Teachers: Charlotte Lucus and Jacquita Jenkins
Charlotte.lucus@escoschools.net , jacquita.jenkins@escoschools.net 

High School

1st Place
Joely Weaver
Ninth Grade
Ramsay IB High School
1800 13th St. South, Birmingham, AL 35205
205-231-7000; 205-567-8000 (cell)
Teacher: Rod Leonard
rleonard@bhm.k12.al.us

2nd Place
A.J. Taylor
Conecuh Springs Christian School
220 Hicks Industrial Blvd., Union Springs, AL 36084
334-738-4800
Teacher: Midge Putnam
m.putnam@conecuhsprings.org

3rd Place-Tie
Y’kayla Cashaw
ycashaw@students.wearecpc.com
12th Grade
Central Park Christian School
108 Westbrook Road, Bessemer, AL 35023
205-396-9906
Teacher: Mildred Cashaw

3rd Place-Tie
Jayla Ross
Ninth Grade
Ramsay IB High School
1800 13th St. South, Birmingham, AL 35205
205-231-7000; 205-567-8000 (cell)
Teacher: Rod Leonard
rleonard@bhm.k12.al.us


Video

Middle School 

1st place
“The Black Bag”
Jeremiah Kynard
Seventh Grade
Francis Marion School
101 Hubbard Drive, Marion, AL 36756
Teacher: Tracie Hogue-Kynard
thogue@perrycountyal.org
(Entry form and release form received)

*There were no second- or third-place winners.
 

High School

1st place
“The Red Cup”
Kurstyn Steward, Elizabeth Cornelius, Hunter Willoughby, Allan Benjume, Jathan Underwood, Artur Andrade
12th graders
Plainview High School
76 Chavies Road, Rainsville, AL 35986
256-605-5163
Teacher: Angie Blevins
aablevins@dekalbk12.org
(Entry form and releases received)
 
2nd place
(No video title)
Katelyn Jackson
bayleepugs@icloud.com
11th grade
Conecuh Springs Christian School
220 Hicks Industrial Blvd., Union Springs, AL 36084
334-738-4800
Teacher: Midge Putnam
m.putnam@conecuhsprings.org
Release form received.
 
3rd place
Closing the Door on Underage Drinking
Kortni Davis, Hadley Crawford, Chandler Gilbert, Carter Cooper, Dillan Pope (all 10th graders), Olivia Prather (11th grader)
Section High School
141 Alabama Highway 71, Section, AL 35771
256-609-5218
Teacher: Ashley Paschal
paschala@jacksonk12.org
(Entry form and releases received)

Poster
 
Middle School

1st Place
Latabitha Burt
Seventh Grade
Escambia County Middle School
1565 N. Highway 21, Atmore, AL 36502
Teacher: Tyler Parker
Tyler.parker@escoschools.net
251-368-9105

2nd Place
Ariyana Young
Eighth Grade
Escambia County Middle School
1565 N. Highway 21, Atmore, AL 36502
Teacher: Jon Durant
Jon.durant@escoschools.net
251-368-9105

3rd Place-Tie
Madison Jones
Tuskegee Institute Middle School
1809 Franklin Rd., Tuskegee, AL 36088
Teacher: Angela Baker
bakera@maconk12.org
334-727-2580

3rd Place-Tie
Daishanae Christian
Seventh Grade
Tuskegee Institute Middle School
1809 Franklin Rd., Tuskegee, AL 36088
Teacher: Angela Baker
bakera@maconk12.org
334-727-2580

High School
1st Place
Audrey Zink
10th Grade
Brewbaker Technology Magnet High School
4405 Brewbaker Drive, Montgomery, AL 36116
334-284-7100
Teacher: Lincoln Hodnett
Lincoln.hodnett@mps.k12.al.us

2nd Place
Marlene Reyes Bautista
Conecuh Springs Christian School
220 Hicks Industrial Blvd., Union Springs, AL 36084
334-738-4800
Teacher: Midge Putnam
m.putnam@conecuhsprings.org

3rd Place
Tre Carter
11th Grade
Brewbaker Technology Magnet High School
4405 Brewbaker Drive, Montgomery, AL 36116
334-284-7100
Teacher: Lincoln Hodnett
Lincoln.hodnett@mps.k12.al.us





